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Chapter 1
-
AminetPart
1.1 Mods by Substance
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
22320.1ha mods/sbc 138K 149%223.20 - mod from rage #7
acidictual_ele.lha mods/sbc 57K 192xAcidictual elements - acid 4ch
acid_runnerrmx.lha mods/sbc 204K 192xAcid runner fistfunk remix - experimental <
techno 4
acid_type.lha mods/sbc 119K 192xAcid type - acid 4ch
advanced. lha mods/sbc 142K 132xAdvanced by substance
aftertouch.lha mods/sbc 331K 192xAftertouch - jungle 4ch
ambient_trax_p.lha mods/sbc 138K 192xAmbient trax pt.i - native 4ch
antabus.lha mods/sbc 34K lo67+«Antabus (live versio) - techno 4ch
astralocean.lha mods/sbc 121K 167xAstral ocean - rave 4ch
aureoles.lha mods/sbc 466K 192xAureoles - jungle 4ch
autumnal_equin.lha mods/sbc 146K 192xAutumnal equinox - ambient techno 4ch
avaruusjuoma.lha mods/sbc 94K 1l67«Avaruusjuoma — intelligent 4ch
babygirl.lha mods/sbc 167K 167xBabygirl - house 4ch
biotrans.lha mods/sbc 107K 167+«Biotrans - 4ch
bodiesin.lha mods/sbc 81K 167+Bodies in ecstasy - hardtrance 4ch
burning_fuse.lha mods/sbc 141K 192+Burning fuse - experimental techno 4ch
butylene.lha mods/sbc 320K 167+«Butylene - intelligent 4ch
cable.lha mods/sbc 119K 192xCable - straight techno 4ch
capricorn.lha mods/sbc 345K 176+xThe capricorn - trance 4ch
carving.lha mods/sbc 174K 192xCarving - trippy acid 4ch
chiptunes.lha mods/sbc 223K 192%This archive includes 45 chiptunes by me
cloud_cycles.lha mods/sbc 169K 192xCloud cycles — trance 4ch
comenget.lha mods/sbc 322K 132xCome and get me by substance (a.k.a. kuu)
Comfort.lha mods/sbc 241K 175xComfort - mellow triphop 4ch
cosmitrack.lha mods/sbc 64K 167+«Cosmitrack - techno 4ch
cumulus.lha mods/sbc 48K 167xCumulus clouds - 4ch
Decay.lha mods/sbc 104K 175«Decay to Infinity - old school elektro 4ch
delicate_bloss.lha mods/sbc 298K 192xDelicate blossoms — jungle 4ch
Different.lha mods/sbc 109K 175«Different Substance - experimental trance 4 <
ch
digital.lha mods/sbc 145K 132«Digital by substance
distorted_real.lha mods/sbc 140K 192xDistorted reality - darkstep drumé&bass 4ch
dope.lha mods/sbc 493K 192«Dope - intelligent 4ch
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Dream. lha
dreamzone.lha
dubhead. lha
dusty_filters.lha
electricb.lha
elephant.lha
emotionalwaves.lha
energystep.lha
energy_step.lha
everything.lha
evillurks.lha
fantastiche_sl.lha
farnesol.lha
farnesol.lha
femoden. lha
Flow.lha
flutter.lha
followmypath.lha
f_lux.lha
gettingover.lha
glamour_domina.lha
Global.lha
Greenspace. lha
hard_house. lha
hartbreaker.lha
hc_collection.lha
holografik_sky.lha
Housextreme. lha
house_extreme. lha
human. lha
hungarystreet.lha

triphop 8ch
Ill.1lha
illuusio.lha
impulse.lha
jailbird.lha
kinkytrax.lha
kukkien.lha
Landing.lha
locust.lha
lost_soul.lha
Lovetribe.lha
lunatictrigger.lha
mamey_bay.lha
minimalmanlive.lha
mixdown. lha
momentsaredevr.lha
monotone. lha
monoton_rmx.lha

ch
moon_project.lha

ambient
my_paradise_of.lha
nations.lha
nature.lha
nightclap.lha
nightraver.lha

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

137K
97K
68K
276K
129K
161K
115K
179K
179K
108K
95K
284K
94K
94K
95K
112K
52K
249K
42K
58K
296K
49K
43K
100K
148K
417K
79K
63K
63K
41K
205K

76K
175K
71K
403K
166K
153K
65K
326K
202K
TTK
55K
353K
21K
54K
70K
127K
160K

434K

115K
452K
210K
160K
112K

175+«Dream Infinity - hardcore/acid 4ch
l167«Dreamzone - hardtrance 4ch
167«Dubhead - jungle 4ch

192%Dusty filters - trip hop 4ch
l167«Electric baby - techno 4ch
167xElephant - techno 4ch

192+xEmotional waves -

intelligent 4ch

167+xEnergy step - hardtrance 4ch
192«xEnergy step - hardtrance 4ch
167«Everything’s vision - hardtrance 4ch
167+xEvil lurks - darkstep 4ch
192«Fantastiche_slachzeuger - intelligent 4ch
192xFarnesol - intelligent 4ch
l167+xFarnesol - intelligent 4ch

167+«Femoden -
175xFlow Into
192«Flutter -
149xFollow my

intelligent 4ch

Trance - hardtrance 4ch
experimental techno 4ch
path -

jazzy drumé&bass 4ch

192xF-1ux - techno 4ch

167xGetting over - house 4ch
192+«Glamour domina - hardtrance 4ch
175xGlobal Groove - hardtrance 4ch

175xGreen Space Cola - experimental techno 4ch

192+xHard house - techno 4ch
192xHartbreaker - hardtrance 4ch

187+4 classic hardcore tunes from 1994

192xHolografik sky - hardtrance 4ch
175«House Extreme - hardtrance 4ch

192xHouse extreme - hardtrance 4ch
167+«Human in the room - hardtrance 4ch

149«Hungary street

[remix from MT]

175xI11 - experimental techno 4ch
192«I1luusio - techno 4ch
192xImpulse - hardtrance 4ch
192xJailbird - junglefunk 4ch
167+xKinky trax - house 4ch

132«xKaikkien kukkien by substance

175xLanding on Planet Earth - trance 4ch
167+«Locust - techno 4ch

192xLostsoul - hardtrance 4ch
175+xLovetribe - dance/trance 4ch
192xLunatic trigger - hardtrance 4ch
192+Mamey bay - funk/triphop 4ch
192«Minimal man live - minimal acid 4ch
192+xMixdown - experimental techno 4ch
192«Moments are forever - hardtrance 4ch
192xMonotone - experimental techno 4ch
192«Monotone—-amber-mix - experimental techno 4

192+«Moon project - over 23 minute live track -

192+«My paradise of lust - hardtrance 4ch
167+xNations - ethnoacid 4ch
192«Nature - hardtrance 4ch
192xNightclap — my first trance mod ever 4ch
192xNightraver - club hop 4ch

(a.k.a.

— 4ch

- Jjazzy <

kuu)

<_7
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northernlights.lha
oceanic.lha
orange.lha
orange_dip.lha
organic_func.lha
ch
Orgastik.lha
ch
parallel.lha
peer.lha
people.lha
periods.lha
phonetik_fix.lha
subspace 4
phonk_phag.lha
phthalate.lha
pt_anglesey.lha
prime time
pt_atlst.lha
prime time
pt_awakening.lha
time
pt_briefly.lha
prime time
pt_daybreak. lha
pt_footprints.lha
time
pt_funktrip.lha
prime ti
pt_gramofon.lha
pt_heatmiser.lha
prime tim
pt_heliodor.lha
pt_hypnotic.lha
prime ti
pt_Jjustpass.lha
prime time
pt_lifein.lha
prime time
pt_looplife.lha
pt_outshine.lha
pt_purple.lha
prime ti
pt_shatter.lha
prime ti
pt_soar.lha
pt_wrinkled.lha
prime tim
quaternium_18.1lha
raveaway.lha
rebirth.lha
infect (not
red_opossum. lha
red_warp. lha
Seashell.lha
shamans_nature.lha
4ch

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

133K
399K
149K
172K

43K

202K
319K

72K

89K
115K
267K
258K
137K
136K
261K
326K
250K

216K
278K

199K

196K
277K

334K
169K

298K

366K

337K
345K
323K

319K

192K
199K

98K
137K
127K

470K
113K
189K
370K

192xNorthern lights - hardtrance 4ch

132x0ceanic by substance

132x0-range mix by substance

192+x0Orange dip - experimental techno 4ch
192+«0rganic function - detroit/chigaco techno 4 <

175%x0rgastik Hypnostist - experimental techno 4 <«
192«Parallel - intelligent 4ch

167+xPeer - techno 4ch

167+xPeople around the world - hardtrance 4ch
167+«Periods in symmetry - hammondhouse 4ch
192xPhonetik-fix - from the demo toltec9 by <+
192+«Phonk phag - trip hop 4ch

192«Phthalate - intelligent 4ch
167+«Anglesey—-am-see by substance & ashley / <
167+«At first sight by substance & ashley / <
167+«Awakening day by substance & ashley / prime ¢

167+xBriefly inside by substance & ashley / <

167+«Daybreak by substance & ashley / prime time
167+«Foot prints by substance & ashley / prime <+

167+«Funk trippy roots by substance & ashley / <

167+«Gramofon by substance & ashley / prime time
167+«Heat miser remix by substance & ashley / <

l167«Heliodor by substance & ashley
167+xHypnotic hardcore by substance

/ prime time
& ashley / <

167+«Just passing by by substance & ashley / <

167+Life in suburbs by substance & ashley / <
167+xLooplife by substance & ashley /
167+«0Outshine by substance & ashley /
167+xPurple cloud-rack by substance &

prime time
prime time
ashley / <
167+«Shattering clouds by substance & ashley / <

167+«Soar by substance & ashley / prime time
167+«Wrinkled surface by substance & ashley / <+

192+xQuaternium-18 - intelligent techno 4ch
l67«Raveaway — hardtrance 4ch
192+«Rebirth - from the anim dataworld 2 by <«

192«Red opossum — trip hop 4ch

192xRed warp - techno 4ch

175xSeashell - jazzy triphop 4ch

192+xShaman’s nature — goa/native/tribal/trance <
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shapechanger. lha
skysea.lha
sladdfack.lha
spacecowboy. lha
spaceluv. lha
stellar_travel.lha
stomp.lha
Sunrise.lha
tahitimoon. lha
tape.lha
technocollecti.lha
Tension.lha
thecoming. lha
scoopex
the_loop_remix.lha
4ch
towerhillst.lha
traxx.lha
trips.lha
trisodium_fix.lha
tundra. lha
turkoosiapri.lha
from a
under.lha
United.lha
united_frequen.lha
Urban.lha
vernal_equinox.lha
Wandering.lha
washmylaundry.lha
wintermans_cig.lha
Woh.lha
zenith_aura.lha

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc
mods/sbc

124K
117K
154K
209K

93K
138K
257K

59K
103K

72K
204K
377K
250K

89K

396K
53K
78K
199K
40K
438K

227K
249K
249K

49K
121K

66K
347K
259K
165K

99K

192xShapechanger - acid 4ch

192xSky & sea - hardtrance 4ch

192«Sladdfack - intelligent 4ch
l67«Spacecowboy — trance 4ch

167+«Space luv! - 4ch

192xStellar traveller - intelligent 4ch
167+xStomp — drumé&bass 4ch

175«xSunrise - hardtrance 4ch

167+«Tahiti moonlight - hardtrance 4ch
167+«Tape malfunction - techno 4ch

187+x3 classic techno tunes from 1993-1994 - 4ch
176+«Tension - Dance/Trance 4ch

149%The coming - mod from seenpoint #9 by <«

192+xThe loop remix - remix of a track by e-cho <

189+«Towerhillstreet Jjam - jazz/triphop 4ch
167+Traxx from space - buzz#4 compomod 4ch
192+xTrips of orange capsules - trance 4ch
192+Trisodium-fix - intelligent 4ch

192«Tundra - hardtrance 4ch

149xTurkoosiaprikoosi — from the 5th place demo <

167«Under - trance 4ch

175%United Frequencies of Love - hardtrance 4ch
192xUnited frequencies of love - hardtrance 4ch
175%xUrban Drums - tribal techno 4ch

192«Vernal equinox - ambient house 4ch
175xWandering Spirit - hardtrance 4ch

192xWash my laundry - intelligent 4ch
192+Winterman’s cigars - 4ch

175«World of House - house 4ch

192xZenith aura - hardtrance 4ch
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